规划地块用地指标一览表

	地块

编号
	用地

性质代码
	用地性质
	用地面积

(平方米)
	容积率
	建筑密度

(%)
	绿地率

(%)
	建筑限高

(米)
	出入口方位
	建筑后退红线距离（米）
	备注

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	E
	N
	W
	S
	

	AD-17-21-01
	100102
	二类工业用地
	19064.54
	≥0.8
	≥40
	≤20
	≤30
	N.W
	5
	8
	5
	5
	

	AD-17-21-02
	100102
	二类工业用地
	5117.01
	≥0.8
	≥40
	≤20
	≤30
	W.S
	5
	5
	5
	5
	

	AD-17-21-03
	100102
	二类工业用地
	44841.52
	≥0.8
	≥40
	≤20
	≤30
	N.E
	5
	8
	5
	5
	

	AD-17-21-04
	1309
	环卫用地
	9737.22
	≤1.0
	≤40
	≥25
	≤12
	N
	5
	5
	5
	5
	

	AD-17-21-05
	1207
	城镇村道路用地
	4177.56
	—
	—
	—
	—
	—
	—
	—
	—
	—
	


